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Name  Email  Phone  Title  Expertise 
Roy Allen  roy_allen@blm.gov  3077756196  economist, Wyoming SO  regional economics, natural 

resource economics, minerals 
economic evaluation, energy 
economics, benefit cost analysis, 
agricultural economics 

Tom 
Crawford 

tom_crawford@nv.blm.gov  7758856000  economist, Carson City FO  regional economics, recreation, 
minerals, socecon aspects of land 
use planning, Economic Profile 
System, natural resource 
economics 

Henry 
Eichman 

Henry_Eichman@blm.gov  5414166666  economist, Prineville OR FO  resource and environmental 
economics 

Ed Hughes  Ed_hughes@blm.gov  4068965057  economist, Montana SO  mineral economics, 
regional and project impact analysis 

Larry Jensen  Larry_Jensen@blm.gov  3077756271  minerals economist, Wyoming SO  minerals economic valuation, 
economics of mineral extraction, 
production, transportation and 
marketing 

Mike 
Kasterin 

Mike_Kasterin@ak.blm.gov  9072713202  economist, Alaska SO  regional economics (baseline 
assessment), environmental justice, 
project management, auditing, 
NEPA process and compliance, land 
use planning 

JohnMartin  John_Martin@blm.gov  2083733821  economist, Idaho SO  economic impact assessment 
benefit cost analysis 
regional analysis 
natural resource economic analysis 
energy economics 

Stacie 
McIntosh 

StacieMcIntosh@blm.gov  9074742310  anthropologist, Arctic FO (Alaska)  cultural anthropology, ethnography, 
cultural resources/archaeology, 
Alaska native cultures, ANILCA, 
subsistence economies, and tribal 
consultation
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PaulMcNutt  Paul_Mcnutt@nv.blm.gov  7758616604  minerals economist, on staff WO320, 
Carson City FO 

energy & minerals, regflex analysis 

Darla Pindell  dpindell@blm.gov  9072671462  minerals economist, Alaska SO  energy and minerals economic 
valuation, minerals economic 
analysis (costs and markets), 
economic and social impact 
assessment, accounting and auditing 

Jeanette 
Pranzo 

Jeanette_Pranzo@blm.gov  3032393737  economist / budget, Colorado SO  regional economic impact analysis 

Chuck 
Romaniello 

Chuck_Romaniello@blm.gov  3032393776  economist, Colorado SO  mineral economics 

Bill Stevens  Bill_Stevens@blm.gov  4352592101  Planning specialist, Moab UT FO  economics, wilderness, recreation 
and travel management 

John 
Thompson 

John_Thompson@blm.gov  4068965030  Planning and environmental 
specialist/economist, Montana SO 

economic analysis, IMPLAN, 
FEAST, farm/ranch budgets, project 
management, planning, NEPA 
analyses 

Joan Trent  Joan_Trent@blm.gov  4068965034  sociologist, Montana SO  social impact assessment, 
unstructured interviews, ranching 
communities 

Laura Van 
Riper 

Laura_Van_Riper@or.blm.gov  5414166702  Social scientist, Nat’l Riparian Team, 
Prineville FO 

collaborative decisionmaking, 
conflict resolution, 
situation/stakeholder assessments, 
joint fact finding and citizen 
science, program evaluation and 
social science research methods 

Elizabeth 
Vonhof 

Elizabeth_vonhof@blm.gov  2024520362  social science intern, WO210  political science, environmental 
policy 

Robert 
Winthrop 

Robert_Winthrop@blm.gov  2027856597  Senior Social Scientist, WO210  cultural anthropology, ethnography, 
social impact assessments, cultural 
rights claims, tribal issues, 
collaborative resource management
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